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REFEREMGM ANC/ 86/ 006 c. POSTAL g

2 Sept enber 1987

Dear M. Tiragal o,

Subj ect: UNESCO Project ANC/86/006 "Prinmary and Secondary Eduation

for ANC chil dren”

| received cable 26368 (copy attached) from M. Vakardos of UNESCQO,
Paris, authorizing this Ofice to pay January/ Decenber 1987 stipends for
the following five students:

1) Mkolisi Zuma

2) G ndy Ngozi

3) Tham Chenani

h) Ri senga Manghezi

5) Bram Nai doo

as per Study Grant Forms received by UNESCO

Previ ously, UNESCO aut horized per their cable 23053/ 54(copy attached),
the paynment of January/ Decenber 1987 stipends for the follow ng students:
6) Ana Cristina Boitunmelo Mabuza

7) Mangoba Mayosi

NB. | nadvertently, in our letter to you of 19 August 1987, enclosi ng cheque
_ for US$1,500.00 in respect of living expenses and transport for the
two children in 6) and 7) above, we nmentioned "during 1976" when in
fact it should read "during 1987".

According to the Project docunent ANC/ 86/ 006 sent to you under cover of
our letter of 21 April 1987, the followi ng children are covered by the Pro-
ject:

1) Boitunel o Mabuza

2) Manqgoba Mayosi

3) Franny Rabkin

h) Mkolisi Zuma

5) G ndy Ngozi

6) Tham Chenani

7) Job Rabkin

8) Ri senga Manghezi

9) Nai doo Bram

10) Manghezi Tenba

Therefore, the follow ng students are nissing fromthe paynment authorizations
f r om UNESCO.

- Franny Rabkin

- Job Rabkin
- Manghezi Tenba (UNESCO s cabl e 26368 nentions a Ri senga
(Manghezi - is it the same person?

M. Herbert Tiragalo

Deputy Representative

African National Congress (ANC
Maput o
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On the other hand, the letter received fromthe International Schoo
(under cover of your letter of A March 1987), dated 3 March 1987 (copy
attached), lists the fees due for the entire school year 1987 for the
following 15 ANC students, eight of which are not covered by the above
nentioned Project:

1) Zuma Duduziie

2) Zuma Duduzan

3) Zuma Moii si

4) Cunede Thabi so

5) Gunede Si phi W

6) Mabuza Boituneio

7) Ngubani Boitunel Ce.

8) Mdtau Seiio

9) Mvul a Dougl as

10) Chemani Thami

11) Manyosi Manqgoba

12) Ngozi G ndy

13) Nkono Phi ndi -

[ h) Manghezi Risenga._

15) Mbgorrane Sinon..

Pr obabl y UNESCO has not yet received the covering Study G ant Forns

for the mssing students and therefore | would recommend that you do this
i medi ately, through your Dar-es-Salaam Ofice and the Ofice of the UNESCO
Educati on Advi ser, UNESCO Regi onal O fice for Education in Africa,in Dar-
es-Saiaam, to avoid delays in paynment of the school fees.

At the same time, perhaps it would be advisable to co-ordinate with the
I nternational School in order to produce an updated iist of ANC students
attendi ng the 1987 school year and if these are not covered by the Project
Docurent, here again, please take up the matter with your Dar-es-Sai aam
Ofice.

Yours sincerely,

ean Jacques Edeline

Resi dent Representative a.i.

BE It is noted that there has been an increase in the fees of the

I nternational School, as per their attached letter of 4/3/87, i.e.
US$700 and US$800 as agai nst the previous fee of US$600. Pl ease

take up this matter also with your Dar-es-Sai aam Ofice so that

UNESCO paynent aut hod2aaom conformto the increased price(Pi US
US$750. 00 11 VIng expenses and transport per student - your letter

dated 5 Feb. 1987).
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UNESCO
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- Ofice of the Education Adviser
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Ref . 43/ 1S/ GD/ 87-

M. Tiragal o. |,

African National Congress (S. A)

Maput o.

Dear M. Tiragal o,

Li sted below are the fees due for the entire school xearl 1987 i
for the children of A N C. nenbers.

Zuma Duduzile' KA 770 US$

' Duduzani KB 770 US$

Mkol isi 3A 770 US$

Gunede Thabi so 1A 770 US$

Si phi we 1A 770 US$

Mabuza Boitunelo 18 770 US$

Ngubahi Boitunmelo 13 770 US$

1 Mxau Sello 28 770 US$

Msul a Dougl as 28 770 US$

Cheneni Thani 3A 770 US$

Manyosi Mangoba 2A 770 US$

Ngozi Cindy 3A. 770 US$

Nkonmo Phindi 8J 800 US$

Manghezi Ri senga 9A 800 US$

Mogorrane Stnon KA 770 US$

Total 11.610 US$

"1 W would like to remind you that the 1986 school fees for the
ALN. C. students haven't been paid yet, and this totals 6.000USS$.
Y (11:5: Sancerely ,

"via 1".

.1

A, F. Overvest )

Y,

01 -

_pn

Jun. - nmen. 559
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The Resi dence Representative,
United Nation Devel opnent Programre,
Av. Kenneth Kaunda. 931 ,
NAPUTO,
Dear Sir |,
| amwiting once nore to rem nd you about the paynent of the fees
for the 10 children who were attending Inn at the Internationa
school during the year 1986. Al so note that the school made a
request that the payment of these fees be send before the 31st
Decenmber 1986. W can be very grateful if your office could
' expedite paynent.
Attached will be a copy of a letter send by the school about
t he above menti oned.
Also | would like to request paynent of provision and. trave
eXpenses to the ANC for the nentioned year
PROVI SI ON TRAVEL EXPENSES. (1986)
s 450.00 8 300.00
. 0. m
HNL) P"’ MC3/
Looking forward. to your favourable reSponse. "1!
#17 W mm
/ ,gstnc erBin 3°31? / MF( 11 F
" 357:, h’ ///" mm1."
Her bert Tiragal o.
Deputy Rep.
" kKWW hrmmu-



